Placering |Lag Narvaro |Resultat |Langsta fisk

100 godkand
101 godkand
104 godkand

4 Ancorbaits JA 442 104

5 Brunnbergs lures JA 436 90

6 Mojoboats/Noll koll  JA 433 98

7 Skeppa Sportfiske 1 JA 432 100

8 Pikings JA 429 100

9 Antispinn JA 419 97
10 Gaddfabriken JA 419 97
11 Mickes Matroser JA 403 97
12 Standvaskarna JA 403 86
13 Gaddmah 100c JA 397 90
14 Anguddens Papegojor JA 393 85
15 Glupsk JA 391 82
16 Bo)J JA 389 79
17 Skatbo JA 381 82
18 Spoboj JA 365 76
19 Spinnsport JA 344 104
20 Gaddmah 1 JA 273 102
21 Usc1 JA 245 93
22 Pikeispike JA 236 80
23 Wolfcreek JA 235 83
24 Cwc JA 230 82
25 Pikelunatics JA 216 75
26 Silla JA 175 93
27 Danger JA 170 98
28 Lantavat oravat JA 167 85
29 Hangover JA 166 96
30 Bottennapp JA 160 90
31 Losi JA 154 82
32 Mh:s verktyg JA 153 82
33 TP JA 151 77

Matsas mask och

34 mete JA 148 76
35 Savage-Gear JA 148 78
36 GFB JA 142 72
37 Max Fishing JA 115 115
38 Glenn Grant JA 95 95
39 Jokers JA 95 95
40 Finspangarna JA 89 89
41 BWoC Fishing JA 86 86

42 Plankton 2 JA 83 83
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43 AG:s

44 Fellow
45 Great White
46 Slat om baken
47 Lollos Vanner
48 Turboraka
49 Hooked 4 life
50 Pikebrothers
51 Eastside Pikers
52 Promille fishing
Fisherman friends
NRK
PIKERS PIKE

Fish x|

Gorilla

Gunnar
Gaddslem
Huntyard Berras

Jerkdigglers/Pusher/D

irty pikebaits
Jiggar.nu Black
Jiggar.nu Yellow
Lilja
Lindwall/Berglind

Mio

MOD Predator fishing

Nothern Angler
Natt Flashigt
PikeWizard/FFF
Plankton 1
Quintrex

Rékan

Salty Seamen
Shark

Sjogras

Skeppa Sportfiske 2

Smells fishy
Spoéknackarna

Top predator SWE

Trassel
Usc2

JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA

JA
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JA
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viktor Max Fishing
sisse Armagaddon
victor Ancorbaits
connie bor;Spinnsport
Gaddmah 1
Noname
Slips

Skeppa Sportfiske 1
Pikings

Mojoboats/Noll koll
Danger

Antispinn
Gaddfabriken

Mickes Matroser
Hangover
Glenn Grant
Jokers

Uscl

Silla
Brunnbergs lures
Gaddmah 100c
Bottennapp
Finspangarna
Standvaskarna
BWC Fishing
Anguddens
Papegojor
Lantavat oravat
Wolfcreek
Plankton 2
Glupsk

Skatbo

Cwc

Losi

Mh:s verktyg
Pikeispike
AG:s

Bol

Fellow

Great White
Savage-Gear
Slat om baken
TP JA
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Resultat

115
460
442
344
273

475

492

432
429

433
170
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403
166
95
95
245
175
436
397
160
89
403
86

393
167
235

83
391
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154
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80
389
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Langsta fisk

115 kontrollerad
104 godis
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104 godkand
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Matsas mask och
mete

Lollos Vanner
Pikelunatics
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Turboraka
Hooked 4 life
Pikebrothers
Eastside Pikers
Promille fishing
Fisherman friends
NRK

PIKERS PIKE

Fish x|
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